
Cauliflower price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Cauliflower Puranpur APMC  10.75  1,075.00  1105 -  1,040.00 2026-01-07

Cauliflower - Local Pilibhit APMC  11.35  1,135.00  1175 -  1,095.00 2025-12-28

Cauliflower - Local Puranpur APMC  11.99  1,199.00  1240 -  1,150.00 2025-12-20

Cauliflower Bishalpur APMC  16.15  1,615.00  1632 -  1,600.00 2025-12-10

Cauliflower Puranpur  32.60  3,260.00  3300 -  3,220.00 2025-11-05

Cauliflower - Local Pilibhit  33.80  3,380.00  3420 -  3,340.00 2025-11-01

Cauliflower Vishalpur  33.50  3,350.00  3370 -  3,300.00 2025-10-28
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